Attachment D


Contract Summary Form
Western Pacific Re-Hab, Inc.

Subcontractors
	This contract does not include subcontractors or pass through to other providers.



	Contract Operating Expenses


[bookmark: _GoBack]
Contract does not include a specific budget, as services are reimbursed at established Fee-for-Service rates:

Maximum Obligation: 
	Period One Maximum Obligation:	$   358,140
	Period Two Maximum Obligation:	358,140
	Period Three Maximum Obligation:	     358,140
	TOTAL MAXIMUM OBLIGATION:	$1,074,420

$17.38 daily per Maintenance Clients
$12.00 per dose for Detoxification Clients
$26.07 per dose for Maintenance Clients






	
HCA ASR 17-000122		Page 1 of 1
Western Pacific Re-Hab, Inc.
